MIGRATION PRO

Our Professional Fees

- 1. Fees listed are:
 - a. For each visa category and application
 - b. Only for the primary applicant. Additional charges may apply for secondary applicants.
 - c. a base price and may vary- subject to complexity of the case.
- These fees are inclusive of a NON-REFUNDABLE & COMPULSORY charge of \$550 for our Consultation & written Professional advice AND Service Agreement signing with us. This amount is paid prior to starting your case.
- 3. Additional services, such as submission letters OR change in your circumstances MAY incur additional charges.
- 4. These prices are current in March 2025 and will be reviewed from time to time.
- 5. The sponsor (Employer) will be required to sign up with us, if they also require our assistance and pay the required fees.

EMPLOYER SPONSORED WORK VISAS

Subclass 407 (Occupational Training Visa) Subclass 482 Skills in Demand Visa 186 ENS Employer Nomination Skills Visa	\$3350 \$3350 \$3350
TEMPORARY VISAS	
Subclass 600 Visitor Visa Apply in Australia	\$750
Subclass 600 Visitor Visa Apply outside Australia	\$1150
Subclass 600 Visitor Visa Additional applicant (over 18 years of age)	\$750
Subclass 600 Visitor Visa Additional applicant (under 18 years of age)	\$350
STUDY AND GRADUATE VISAS	
Subclass 500 Student Visa Apply in Australia	\$750
Subclass 500 Student Visa Apply outside Australia	\$1150
Subclass 485 Skilled Graduate Visa Visa application only	\$750
Subclass 485 Skilled Graduate Visa Graduate Stream with skills assessment assistance	\$1550

SKILLED VISAS (POINTS TESTED)

Subclass 491 Provisional Visa Skilled State Nominated Points Tested	\$2750
Subclass 189 Permanent Visa Skilled Independent Points Tested	\$2750
Subclass 190 Permanent Visa Skilled State Nominated Points Tested	\$2750

FAMILY VISAS

Partner Visas (Temporary- Stage 1) Subclass 300 Prospective Marriage Visa Subclass 309 Temporary Partner Visa – Offshore Application Subclass 820 Provisional Partner Visa – Onshore Application	\$2950
Partner Visas (Permanent- Final stage) Subclass 100 Permanent Partner Visa Application Subclass 100 Permanent Partner Visa Application	\$1250
Parent Visas Subclass 103 Temporary Parent Visa Subclass 804 Permanent Aged Parent Visa – Onshore Application Subclass 173 Temporary Provisional Contributory Parent Visa Subclass 143 Permanent Contributory Parent Visa Subclass 884/864 Contributory Permanent Aged Parent Visa	\$2950

PAYMENTS

- 1. Initial deposit: \$550 for consultation and professional advice
- 2. 2nd payment or Remaining balance after signing of the service agreement
- 3. Remaining balance prior to lodgement of the visa application.